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FNBC BANK AND TRUST

620 W Burlington Avenue

LaGrange IL 60525

Last statement: October 31, 2019
This statement: November 29, 2019
Total days in statement period: 29

00004407-TD06921129x¢01068081-10Z01-000000 0

_ ROTARY CLUB OF LAGRANGE IL FOUNDATION
L PO BOX 372

LAGRANGE IL 60525

Page 1 of 2
1235936530
(10)

Direct inquiries to:
708 482-7700

FNBC Bank and Trust
620 W Burlington Avenue
LaGrange IL 60525

FNBC Non-Profit Club Checking

Account number 1235936530
Enclosures 10
Low balance $17,103.57
Average balance $19,309.28
Avg collected balance $18,873
DAILY ACTIVITY
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
10-31 Beginning balance $19,271.30
11-01 Deposit 1,250.00 20,521.30
11-06 Check 1155 -550.30 / 19,971.00
11-06 ‘' POS Purchase -58.84 19,912.16
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 413746
QOFFICEMAX DEPOT 6103 HODGKINS IL
KKK HKKXKXKKXXI270
11-08 Deposit 50.00 7 19,962.16
11-08 Check 1152 -151.95 v 19,810.21
11-08 Check 1153 -1,405.80 A 18,404.41
11-12 ' POS Purchase -430.00 17,974.41
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
Intuit QuickBooks 800 446 8 CA
XXKXXKXKKXXXXI270
11-12 Check 1151 -451.28 " 17,5623.13
11-13 Check 1154 -148.59 v 17,374.54
11-21 * POS Purchase -270.74 17,103.80
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 413746
OFFICEMAX DEPOT 6103 HODGKINS IL
XXX X XXX KKK KX9270
11-21 ' Preauthorized Debit -0.23 17,103.57
ClubExpress TestDebit
191120 515250
11-22 Deposit 3,745.00 v 20,848.57

00004407-001-003-TD06921129xc01068081-10Z01-00-0-00004407



£00-200-20¥F0000

L :

FNBC BANK AND TRUST

ROTARY CLUB OF LAGRANGE IL FOUNDATION Page 2 of 2
November 29, 2019 1235936530
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
11-22 ' Preauthorized Credit .23 20,848.80
ClubExpress TestCredit
191120 515249
11-22 ' Preauthorized Credit 300.00 21,148.80
ClubExpress RemitFunds
191120 515348
11-25 ' POS Purchase -32.54 21,116.26
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 413746
OFFICEMAX DEPOT 6709 BOLINGBRO IL
) 9.9.0.0.0.¢.0.0 6.0 0.4 ¥
11-25 Check 1156 -433.43 v 20,682.83
11-26 Deposit 859.25 v 21,542.08
11-29 Ending totals 6,204.48 -3,933.70 $21,542.08
CHECKS
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
1151 11-12 451.28 11564 11-13 148.59
1152 11-08 151.95 11565 11-06 550.30
1153 11-08 1,405.80 1156 11-25 433.43
OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES
Total for Total
this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with FMBC Bank and Trust
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Account: 1235936530
Period: 11/1/2019 TO 11/29/2019
Page 3
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FNBC BANK AND TRUST

620 W Burlington Avenue
LaGrange IL 60525

Last statement: November 29, 2019 Page 1 of 3
This statement: December 31, 2019 1235936530
Total days in statement period: 32 (19)
. Direct inquiries to:
00000085-TD06921231xc01099083-10Z02-000000 0 708 482-7700
_ ROTARY CLUB OF LAGRANGE IL FOUNDATION
5 PO BOX 372 FNBC Bank and Trust
= LAGRANGE IL 60525 620 W Burlington Avenue

LaGrange IL 60525

PRIVACY NOTICE- FEDERAL LAW REQUIRES US TO TELL YOU HOW WE COLLECT,
SHARE, AND PROTECT YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION. OUR PRIVACY POLICY
HAS NOT CHANGED. YOU MAY REVIEW OUR POLICY AND PRACTICES WITH
RESPECT TO YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION BY VISITING WWW.FNBCBT.COM,
SCROLLING TO THE BOTTOM OF THE PAGE AND THEN CLICKING THE "PRIVACY
NOTICE™ LINK. WE CAN ALSO MAIL YOU A FREE COPY UPON REQUEST IF YOU
CALL US AT 708-482-7700.

ENBC Non-Profit Club Checking : , —

Account number 12359365630
Enclosures 19
Low balance $13,908.94
Average balance $17,067.18
Avg collected balance $16,996

DAILY ACTIVITY

Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
11-29 Beginning balance $21,642.08
12-02 Check 1158 -861.50 20,680.58
12-03 ' POS Purchase -16.97 20,663.61

POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 20052949
MARIANOS #529 WESTERN S IL

XXXXXXXXKXXXKX9262 -
12-03 Check 1157 -1,334.563 19,329.08
12-03 Check 1160 -450.06 18,879.02
12-03 Check 11656 -166.72 18,713.30
12-03 Check 1166 -72.99 18,640.31
12-03 Check 1168 -850.00 17,790.31
12-04 Check 1161 -795.44 16,994.87
12-05 Deposit 693.756 17,688.62
12-05 '’ Preauthorized Credit 40.00 17,728.62

ClubExpress RemitFunds
191203 519032

00000085-001-005-TD0692123 1xc01039083-10Z02-00-0-00006844
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FNBC BANK AND TRUST

ROTARY CLUB OF LAGRANGE IL FOUNDATION Page 2 of 3
December 31, 2019 1235936530
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
12-09 Check 1162 -1,297.44 16,431.18
12-11 ' POS Purchase -37.46 16,393.72
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 20052943
MARIANQOS #529 WESTERN S IL
o XAXKXXKXKKKX9262
12-12 Deposit 1,793.25 18,186.97
12-12 ' Preauthorized Credit 500.00 18,686.97
ClubExpress RemitFunds
191210 520568
12-13 ' POS Purchase -16.97 18,670.00
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 20052940
MARIANQOS #529 WESTERN S IL
OO XXAX K262
12-13 Check 11569 -1,566.56 17,103.44
12-16 ' POS Purchase -8.17 17,095.27
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 20052930
MARIANOS #529 WESTERN S IL
KXXXKXKXKXAKKXKX9262
12-16 " POS Purchase -18.48 17,076.79
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 20052940
MARIANOS #529 WESTERN S IL
KHXKRXKXXAKXKKKI262
12-16 ' POS Purchase -18.39 17,058.40
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 405523
THE GREAT AMERICAN BAGELWESTERN S IL
KHUAXKKXXKAKAKXKXKK9262
12-19 Deposit 310.00 17,368.40
12-23 ' POS Purchase -66.76 17,301.64
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 413746
OFFICEMAX DEPOT 6103 HODGKINS IL
KOO XXX XXX KXKO270
12-24 Check 1163 -54.84 17,246.80
12-24 Check 1170 -440.93 16,8056.87
12-24 Check 1174 -243.90 16,561.97
12-26 Check 1171 -1,068.52 15,603.456
12-27 Check 1172 -1,158.01 14,345.44
12-30 Check 1169 -106.056 14,239.39
12-30 Check 1173 -330.45 13,908.94
12-31 Ending totals 3,337.00 -10,970.14 $132,908.94
CHECKS
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
1157 12-03 1,334.563 1162 12-09 1,297.44
1158 12-02 861.50 1163 12-24 54.84
1159 12-13 1,566.56 1165 * 12-03 165.72
1160 12-03 450.06 1166 12-03 72.99
1161 12-04 795.44 1168 * 12-03 850.00

00000085-002-005-TD0A921231xc01099083-10702-00-0-00006844
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FNBC BANK AND TRUST

ROTARY CLUB OF LAGRANGE IL FOUNDATION Page 3 of 3
December 31, 2019 1235936530
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
1169 12-30 106.06 1173 12-30 330.45
1170 12-24 440.93 1174 12-24 243.90
1171 12-26 1,068.52  * Skip in check sequence
1172 12-27 1,158.01
OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES
Total for Total
this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with FNBC Bank and Trust

00000085-003-005-TD06921231xc01089083-10Z02-00-0-00006844




600-¥00-58000000

Account: 1235936530

Period: 11/30/2019 TOo 12/31/2019
Page 4
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Account: 1235936530

Perdods 11/30/2019-T0 12/31/2018
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